
GUHSD Work Permit Contacts 

High School Program Administrator Designee Administrative Staff 

Grossmont  Brianne Froumis 
 | 619-668-6000 Brianne Froumis

Lori Cromwell 
lcromwell@guhsd.net | 619-668-6050 

Kimberly Dillard 
kdillard@guhsd.net | 619-668-6030 

El Cajon Valley Claudia Aguilar 
caguilar@guhsd.net | 619-401-4000 

 

Shannon Foster 

sfoster@guhsd.net | 619-401-4720 

 

Douglas Martin 

dmartin@guhsd.net | 619-401-4723 

 Yolanda Arredondo
| 619-401-4725 

Mount Miguel Ernie Reyes 
ereyes@guhsd.net | 619-667-6423 

 

Kris Bucu 

kbucu@guhsd.net | 619-667-6421 

Ashely West 
awest@guhsd.net | 619-667-6425 

 

Itzel Ruiz-Sotelo 
iruizsotelo@guhsd.net | 619-667-6424 

El Capitan Carrie Gaeir 
cgaeir@guhsd.net | 619-938-9111 

 

Joshua Reiderer 
jreiderer@guhsd.net | 619-938-9120 

 

 

Granite Hills Travis Engstrand 
tengstrand@guhsd.net | 619-593-5520 
 

Mike Falconer 
mfalconer@guhsd.net | 619-956-0420 

 

 
 

 

Monte Vista Felipe Rosales 
frosales@guhsd.net |619-660-3165 

 
 

Debra Montana 
dmontana@guhsd.net | 619-660-3024 

 

Lizbeth Sanchez 
lsanchez@guhsd.net |619-660-3040 
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Santana Brian Wilbur 
bwilbur@guhsd.net |  619-956-0200 

 

Jean Pugh 

jpugh@guhsd.net | 619-956-0222 
 

Jordan Moore 
jomoore@guhsd.net | 619-956-0220 

 

Valhalla Joe Cota 

jbcota@guhsd.net |  
 

Alysia Spivey 

aspivey@guhsd.net | 619-593-5919 

Taylor Hoff 
thoff@guhsd.net | 619-593-5341 

 

Raquel Krantz  

rrkrantz@guhsd.net |  

West Hills Lindsay Abbott 
labbott@guhsd.net | 619-956-4620 

 

John Hoadley 
jhoadley@guhsd.net | 619-956-0422 

 

Brie Pagano 

bpagano@guhsd.net | 619-956-0419 
 

 

Chaparral/IDEA 

Center 

Jenny Mays 
jhanzal@guhsd.net |619-956-4621 

 

 

Chaparral  

Dana Alba  
dalba@guhsd.net | 619-956-4624 

 

IDEA Center 

Leslye Mayorga Soto 
lmayorgasoto@guhsd.net  | 619-956-4624 

Academic 

Interventions  

Alternative Programs 

  

MERIT Academy Alicia Owens 

aowens@guhsd.net | 619-956-0601 

Stacy Denison 
sdenison@guhsd.net  | 619-956-0600 

Special Education 

Career Center 

Theresa White 
twhite@guhsd.net | 619-593-2737 
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WorkAbility   

  

 


